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COST OF SALES

NORMAL STOCK PARTS

AUTCMATIC PHASEOUT (AP) PARTS
DEALER PHASEOQOUT (DP) PARTS
MANUAL ORDER (MO) PARTS
NON-STOCK (NS) PARTS

NC PHASEOUT (NP) PARTS
OBSOLETE (OB) PARTS

REPLACED BY HOLD (RBH) PARTS
SOLD NOT STOCKED

TOTAL COST OF SALES

LOST SALES (MEMO)
CREDIT/RETURNS (MEMO)
UNUSUAL SALES (MEMO)

INVESTMENT

ACTIVITY

NORMAL STOCK PARTS

AUTOMATIC PHASEOQOUT (AP) PARTS
DEALER PHASEQUT (DP) PARTS
MANUAL ORDER (MO) PARTS
NON-STOCK (NS) PARTS

NO PHASEQUT (NP) PARTS
OBSOLETE (OB) PARTS

REPLACED BY HOLD (RBH) PARTS

TOTAL INVESTMENT

DIRTY CORE INVENTORY
NEW CORE INVENTORY

CURRENT

1-3 MONTHS

4-6 MONTHS

7-9 MONTHS

10-12 MONTHS
132-24 MONTHS

25 MCONTHS OR MORE

MONTHLY ANALYSIS

STORE 01 BRANCH 01 JUPITER CHEV OLDS PA MM/YY 8/20

SUMMARY

PIECES

12447
562

5918
5713

388180.02
38021.94
0.00
24790.43
339452.47
0.00

0.00
419.23
37985.42

828849.51

53 -39
144479.75
0.00

EXT VALUE
388695.66
198877.43

0.00
14837.18
257978.24
Q.00

0.00
5937.52

866326.03

21194.75
30812.00

EXT VALUE
251185.30
268301.75
111852.98

73982.54
53995.62
72843.29
34124.55
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2659259.20
221097.63
0.00
201446.61
2308424.78
0.00

0.00
2282.97
264068.86

5656580.05

11523.94
526644.60
0.00

ACCUM
VALUE%

85.8%
100.0%



09/03/2020

15:25:46

QUTSTANDING ORDERS

STOCK ORDER
STOCK ORDER - BACKORDER
STOCK ORDER - CROSS SHIP
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER

SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER - BACKORDER
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER - CROSS SHIP
CUSTOMER ORDER

CUSTOMER ORDER -

CUSTOMER

BACKORDER
ORDER - CROSS SHIP
EMERGENCY PURCHASES

OTHER ORDERS

TOTAL OUTSTANDING ORDERS

PROCESSED ORDERS

RECEIPTS

STOCK ORDER

STOCK ORDER - BACKORDER
STOCK ORDER - CROSS SHIP
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER - BACKORDER
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER - CROSS SHIP
CUSTOMER ORDER
CUSTOMER ORDER - BACKORDER
CUSTOMER ORDER - CROSS SHIP
EMERGENCY PURCHASES

OTHER ORDERS

TQTAL PROCESSED ORDERS
FORCED .ORDERS

STOCK ORDER

STOCK ORDER - BACKORDER

STOCK ORDER - CROSS SHIP
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER

SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER - BACKORDER
SUPPLEMENTAL ORDER - CROSS SHIP
CUSTOMER ORDER

CUSTOMER ORDER - BACKORDER
CUSTOMER ORDER - CROSS SHIP
EMERGENCY PURCHASES

OTHER ORDERS

TOTAL RECEIPTS

PURCHASES DISCOUNT

MONTHLY ANALYSIS

STORE 01 BRANCH 01 JUPITER CHEV OLDS PA MM/YY 8/20

SUMMARY

PARTS PARTS%

733 42.2%

60 3.4%

o} 0.0%

Q 0.0%

0 0.0%

(o] 0.0%

891 51.3%

52 2.9%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.2%

1736 100.0%

PARTS PARTS%

2873 47.0%

-10 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

3259 53.3%

<1 0.0%

0 0.0%

o] 0.0%

0 0.0%

6104 100.0%
o]

PARTS PARTS%

6049 59.6%

14 0.1%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

3397 33.4%

11 0.1%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

676 6.8%

10147 100.0%
529

PIECES
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15:25:46 STORE 01 BRANCH 01 JUPITER CHEV OLDS PA MM/YY 8/20
SUMMARY

ADDS/DELETES/ADJUSTS PARTS PIECES MTD
ADDED PARTS 4249 26 260.47
DELETED PARTS 2316 -1 0.00
MINUS ADJUSTMENTS 1365 -1914 -99274 .99
PLUS ADJUSTMENTS 417 17474 52833.66
PHYSICAL INVENTORY ADJUSTMENTS 2255 -24662 38781.73
RETURNED PARTS 0 0 0.00
RETURNED CORE PARTS 0 0 0.00
NEGATIVE BALANCE ADJUSTMENTS 13544 -365 54729.99
COST PRICE ADJUSTMENTS 4350 3539 126193.61
INVENTORY REALLOCATION 0 0 0.00
TOTAL ADDS/DELETES/ADJUSTS 28496 -5903 173524 .47

APPRECIATION/FIRST PRICING PARTS PIECES MTD
APPRECIATION - FACTORY MASTER UPDATE 163 104 713.35
APPRECIATION - MANUAL UPDATE 106 3477 67.30
TOTAL APPRECTIATION 269 3581 780.65
FIRST PRICING - FACTORY MASTER UPDATE 0 0 0.00
FIRST PRICING - MANUAL UPDATE 4 24 421.95
TOTAL FIRST PRICING 4 24 421.85
TOTAL APPRECIATION/FIRST PRICING 273 3605 1202.60

OPENING/CLOSING SUMMARY PARTS PIECES MTD
OPENING INVENTORY 34887 48781 B80777%.34
CLOSING INVENTORY 36820 34744 866326.03
PERCENT OF CHANGE 5.5% -28.7% 7.2%

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS PIECES EXT VALUE
OUT OF STOCK 26291 0 0.00
NO COST 63 2449 0.00
NO FACTORY RECORD 7717 3703 5233.52
NO SERVICE 79 54 2712.79
MINUS ON HAND 1423 -2082 -106029.10
PHASED IN 469 49 17446.82
CONVERTED TO AUTOMATIC PHASEOUT (AP) 1384 222 15476.42

BUSINESS RATIOS
LEVEL OF SERVICE 99.7%
STOCK ORDER PERFORMANCE 22.4%
GROSS TURNOVER RATE 11.1
TRUE TURNOVER RATE 5.1

MONTHLY ANALYSIS
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131830.20
826738.66

€56730.06
866326.03
31.9%
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GRAND

TOTAL

REPORT

PHASE OUT REPORT
TOTALS FOR BRANCH JUPITER CHEV OLDS PA

PARTS PIECES VALUE
1373 221 15979.20
1373 221 15979.20

2213
PAGE

£33



